

MHLA070001982026



**Order below Exh.1 in Misc. Civil Appeal No.3/2026**

( Amol Kadam Vs. Swati Kadam )

Issue notice to the respondents.

Date : 18.04.2026

(D.B.Mhalatkar)  
District Judge-1, Udgir